List of flydubai Cargo staff

Abu Dhabi, UAE . .
(Offline) +97146033556 Cargo.DubaiSales@flydubai.com
Addis Ababa, Ethiopia +251939998215 / +251943000343 Firew.Desta@flydubai.com
(Online) +251930033376 Ameha.Desta@flydubai.com
Ahmedabad, India +9102267251231 / 4919987008334 Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com
(Online) +919898266045 Afzalraj.Sandhi@flydubai.com
Ahwaz, Iran +982191008282 / +989036030283 Hossein.Sirousy @flydubai.com
(Online) +982191008282 / +989121326346 Majid.Taherianfard@flydubai.com
Ajman, UAE +97142832391/92 .

(Offline) +971566854931 Lloyd.Canday@flydubai.com

Al Ain, UAE . .
(Offline) +97146033556 Cargo.DubaiSales@flydubai.com
Alexandria, Egypt 420222666982 / +201001959576 Mohammed.Sayed @flydubai.com
(Online) +201023445583 Ahmed.Maghrabi@flydubai.com
Ankara, Turkey +902125802521 Cargo.Turkey@flydubai.com
(Online) +905322875671 Gokhan.Ozdemir@flydubai.com
Asmara, Eritrea +2911154980 . .
(Online) +2917180381 Rahwa.Seiyoum@flydubai.com
(A(I;:I?;:;’) Kazakhstan +77172688086 / +77015222962 Arnur.Tunlikbayev@flydubai.com
Amman, Jordan Anas.Rihawi@flydubai.com;
(Online) 496264628925 / +962778405017 Cargo AMM@flydubai.com
Amsterdam, Netherlands Sander.Vanvilsteren@flydubai.com
(Offline) +31204058665 Cargo.AMS@flydubai.com

Aqgaba, Jordan Anas.Rihawi@flydubai.com;
(Offline) +96264628925 / +962778405017 Cargo. AMM@flydubai.com
Ashgabat, Turkmenistan +99362667001 .
(Online) 499365813842 Ata.Orazmedov@flydubai.com
Astana, Kazakhstan +77172688086 . .
(Online) +77015222962 Arnur.Tunlikbayev@flydubai.com
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Bahrain, Bahrain +97339285505 Salah.Sahreef@flydubai.com
(Online) +96566087336 Rajesh.VR@flydubai.com
Baku, Azerbaijan +9945980598 . . .
(Online)in +994502500604 Faig.Amirov@flydubai.com

Bandar Abbas, Iran
(Online)

+982191008282 / +989036030283
+982191008282 / +989121326346

Hossein.Sirousy @flydubai.com
Majid.Taherianfard@flydubai.com

Bangalore, India
(Online)

+9102267251231 / +919987008334

Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com

Bangkok, Thailand
(Offline)

+6626326886 / +66987982532
+6626326887 / +66812796140

Anthony.See@flydubai.com
Wachiraporn.K@flydubai.com

Barcelona, Spain
(Offline)

+34931888690 / + 34647710653

Sergio.Suarez@flydubai.com

(Bg:i""r;;;aq +9647509621420 / +971504828857 Nawar.Ayoub@flydubai.com
Baghdad, Iraq +9647733333938 Noor.Hussein@flydubai.com
(Online)

Beijing, China +861083653066 Martin.Ngai@flydubai.com
(Offline)

Batumi, Georgia +995322400808 / +995591003737 Giorgi.Eradze@flydubai.com
(Online) +995322400909 / +995591540010 Maia.londaridze @flydubai.com
Beirut, Lebanon 49611628366 Issa.Abdelahad @flydubai.com
(Online) +9611382441 / +9613747755 Souheil.Abouassaly@flydubai.com

Belgrade, Serbia
(Online)

+381112280091 / +381692301006

Mutlu.Ozkoca@flydubai.com
Cargo.BEG@flydubai.com

Berlin, Germany
(Offline)

+496105978610 / +491622656215

Max.Lederer@flydubai.com

Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan
(Online)

+996312319000
+996312350280 / +996700222400

Cargo.FRU@flydubai.com
Almaz.Asaev@flydubai.com

Bodrum, Turkey

+902125802521

Cargo.Turkey@flydubai.com

(Online) +905322875671 Gokhan.Ozdemir@flydubai.com
Brat!slava, Slovakia +43720884880 Klaus.Goellner@flydubai.com
(Online)

Bucharest, Romania +40723123123 Madalina.Velea@flydubai.com
(Online) +40724628151 Alin.Cretu@flydubai.com

Budapest, Hungary
(Online)

+3629551315 / +36306383543
+3629551316 / +36301560922

Zsuzsanna.Toth@flydubai.com
Krisztina.Horvath@flydubai.com
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Cairo, Egypt +20222666982 / +201001959576 Mohammed.Sayed@flydubai.com
(Offline) +201023445583 Ahmed.Maghrabi@flydubai.com
Calicut, India +9102267251231 / 4919987008334 Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com
(Online) +914844855588 / +919746129296 Baiju.Ramachandran@flydubai.com

Cape Town, South Africa
(Offline)

+27113901122 / +27828096898

Chantel.Watson@flydubai.com

Catania, Italy
(Online)

+39 051 382485 / +39 335 1093525

Rossano.DelLuca@flydubai.com

Chattogram, Bangladesh
(Online)

+8801755599253 / +88028833836

mohd.raquib@flydubai.com

Chengdu, China

+86 10 8365 3066

Martin.Ngai@flydubai.com

(Offline) +8615884552370 Zou.Zongjing@flydubai.com
%fl?::)l India +9102267251231 / +919987008334 Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com
Chisinau, Moldova +37322881688 Lora.Vasilache@flydubai.com
(Online)

Chonggqing, China +86 10 8365 3066 Martin.Ngai@flydubai.com
(Offline) +8615884552370 Zou.Zongjing@flydubai.com
Cluj-Napoca, Romania +40723123123 Madalina.Velea@flydubai.com
(Online) +40724628151 Alin.Cretu@flydubai.com
Cochin, India +9102267251231 / 4919987008334 Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com
(Online) +919037465651 Noufel. A@flydubai.com
Colombo, Sri Lanka 494114732476 . .
(Online) 494771230533 Tissa.Perera@flydubai.com

Copenhagen, Denmark
(Offline)

+35898256560 / +358400166589
+35898256560 / +3580451627667

Hanna.Pihkala@flydubai.com
Katja.Gronmark@flydubai.com

Dar es Salaam, Tanzania

+255676617914 / +255784999751

Suleiman.Seif@flydubai.com

(Online) +25406822917/18 / +254706250101 Peter.Njambi@flydubai.com
Delhi, India +9102267251231 / 4919987008334 Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com
(Online) +9101141504441 / 4919899994582 Garvdeep.Uppal@flydubai.com

Dhaka, Bangladesh
(Offline)

+8801755599253 / +88028833836

mohd.raquib@flydubai.com

Djibouti, Djibouti

+25321354888 / +25377816177

Mako.Hassan@flydubai.com

(Online) +25321350964 / +25377705823 Saad.ldriss@flydubai.com
Doha, Qatar +97444227399 / +97433144455 .
(Online) +97444227340 / +97433237752 Cargo.DOH@flydubal.com
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Dubai, UAE

(Online) +97146033556 Cargo.DubaiSales@flydubai.com
(D(;‘ft]jl?r'u\e")/”'d Central- Jebel Ali, UAE +97146033556 Cargo.DubaiSales@flydubai.com
Dublin, Ireland +35318091242 Cargo.DUB@flydubai.com
(Offline) +31204058665 Sander.Vanvilsteren@flydubai.com
Dubrovnik, Croatia +38516264922 / +385992158187 Denis.Petrovic@flydubai.com
(Online) +38516264922 / +38598 828636 Zoran.Galjer@flydubai.com
(D(;‘f:cll”ii:) South Africa +27113901122 / +27828096898 Chantel.Watson@flydubai.com
Dushanbe, Tajikistan +992987530051 Dilshod.Sheraliev@flydubai.com
(Online) +992987530004 Komron.Rashidi@flydubai.com
(D(;‘fsﬂsii':)orf' Germany +496105978610 / +491622656215 Max.Lederer@flydubai.com
fgﬁ‘fﬁi‘f’ Uganda +256756617914/+256751855192 Victoria.Nthuli@flydubai.com
Erbil, Iraq +964750221097 . . .
(Online) +9647507368138 Shammi.Veetil@flydubai.com
(F;R:‘:Z)” Germany +496105978610 / +491622656215 Max.Lederer@flydubai.com
(Fg':‘lai:laet;ad' Pakistan +922134384200 / +92 333 8607211 Humayun.Alam @flydubai.com
Fujairah, UAE +97142832391/92 .
(Offline) +971566854931 Lloyd.Canday@flydubai.com
Gothenburg, Sweden +35898256560 / +358400166589 Hanna.Pihkala@flydubai.com
(Offline) +35898256560 / +3580451627667 Katja.Gronmark@flydubai.com
Guanzhou, China +86 10 8365 3066 Martin.Ngai@flydubai.com
(Offline) +86 13 570572664 Weisi.Xu@flydubai.com
?()afr;;itr);r)g' Germany +496105978610 / +491622656215 Max.Lederer@flydubai.com
?&'}ﬁﬁ;{'emam +842435772280 Cargo.HAN@flydubai.com
Helsinki, Finland +35898256560 / +358400166589 Hanna.Pihkala@flydubai.com
nline + + atja.Gronmar ydubai.com
(Online) 35898256560 / +3580451627667 Katja.G k@flydubai
Ho Chi Mingh, Vietnam Cargo.SGN@flydubai.com
(Offline) +842835470037/38/39 lisa.nguyen@flydubai.com
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Hong Kong

(Offline) +861083653066 Martin.Ngai@flydubai.com
Hyderabad, India +9102267251231 / 4919987008334 Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com
(Online) +9104040276592 / M +919849557598 Ezlyn.Punyer@flydubai.com
Isfahan, Iran +982191008282 / +989036030283 Hossein.Sirousy @flydubai.com
(Online) +982191008282 / +989121326346 Majid.Taherianfard@flydubai.com
'(S(;?gl‘j:)""d Pakistan +922134384200 / +92 333 8607211 Humayun.Alam@flydubai.com
Istanbul, Turkey +902125802521 Cargo.Turkey@flydubai.com
(Online) +905322875671 Gokhan.Ozdemir@flydubai.com
Jakarta, Indonesia +971552216592 Cargo.CGK@flydubai.com
(Offline) +622143911953 / +628999211327 Wellington.Foo@flydubai.com
zg?;ir:ss'””rg' South Africa +27113901122 / +27828096898 Chantel.Watson@flydubai.com
zg:?i'nil;dan juba@zasair.com

Kabul, Afghanistan +93786122221 / +93786122221 Fahim.Sekandary@flydubai.com
(Online) +93793222292 Shafiqulla.Zazai@flydubai.com
Kandahar, Afghanistan +93786122221 / +93786122221 Fahim.Sekandary@flydubai.com
(Offline) +93793222292 Shafiqulla.Zazai@flydubai.com
foa;icnr:) Pakistan +923012090092 Joseph.Johns@flydubai.com
Kathmandu, Nepal +97714003055 / +9779851121097 Sudarshan.Joshi@flydubai.com
(Online) +97714481216 / +9779803245939 Rishi.Sapkota@flydubai.com
Kazan, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com
(Online) +78435908347 / +79172300064 Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
Tg:{. tnoe‘;m' Sudan +249155661515 / +249912271755 Ali.Ahmed@flydubai.com
f(')en‘i'mue';ra'”e +38443533932 / M +38674019792 Anastasiya.Chechel @flydubai.com
Kilimanjaro, Tanzania +255676617914 / +255784999751 Suleiman.Seif@flydubai.com
(Online) +25406822917/18 / +254706250101 Peter.Njambi@flydubai.com
Kolkata, India +9102267251231 / +919987008334 Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com
(Online) +919831758984 Raza.Habib@flydubai.com
Kunming, China +86 10 8365 3066 Martin.Ngai@flydubai.com
(Offline) +8615884552370 Zou.Zongjing@flydubai.com
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Krakow, Poland +48223352050 / +48503865293 Sebastian.Kraucki@flydubai.com
(Online) +48223352052 / +48513487303 Andrzej.Konieczny@flydubai.com

Krasnodar, Russia +78435908347 / +79172900064 Alina.Safina@flydubai.com

(Online) Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
f(‘)‘?f'l‘?‘nz;mp”r' Malaysia +60327861888 / +60199549521 Muhammad.Manap@flydubai.com
Kutaisi, Georgia +995322400808 / +995591003737 Giorgi.Eradze@flydubai.com
(Online) +995322400909 / +995591540010 Maia.londaridze @flydubai.com
Kuwait City, Kuwait +96566087336 Rajesh.VR@flydubai.com

(Online)

Lar, Iran +982191008282 / +989036030283 Hossein.Sirousy @flydubai.com
(Online) +982191008282 / +989121326346 Majid.Taherianfard@flydubai.com
Lahore, Pakistan +922134384200 / +92 333 8607211 Humayun.Alam@flydubai.com
(Offline) +923438200777 Abdul.Rasheed@flydubai.com
Linz, Austria +43720884880 Klaus.Goellner@flydubai.com
(Offline) +436764344538 Jurgen.Bottcher@flydubai.com
(Lgft;ﬁ:e; ortugal +351218549735 / +351218535466 Paulo.Mendes@flydubai.com
Ljubljana, Slovenia +38642021071 / +38640864520 Miha.Polajnar@flydubai.com
(Online) +38642021189 / +38640196380 Peter.Eterovic@flydubai.com
Lucknow, India +9102267251231 / 4919987008334 Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com
(Online) 9105224045148 / M +917499527222 Mohd.Alam@flydubai.com

Makhachkala, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com

+78435908347 / +79172900064

(Online) Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
z\él)?gir:i,)spam +34931888690 / + 34647710653 Sergio.Suarez@flydubai.com
Male, Maldives +9603011888 / +9609993067 Ismail.Shareef@flydubai.com
(Online) +9603011888 / +9609100151 Dinal.Peiris@flydubai.com
Malmo, Sweden +35898256560 / +358400166589 Hanna.Pihkala@flydubai.com
(Offline) +35898256560 / +3580451627667 Katja.Gronmark@flydubai.com
Malta, Malta Island Stephania.Micallef@flydubai.com
(Online) +920010785 Marvin.Ghirxi@flydubai.com
Mashhad, Iran +982191008282 / +989036030283 Hossein.Sirousy@flydubai.com
(Online) +982191008282 / +989121326346 Majid.Taherianfard@flydubai.com
Mat'FaIa, Sri Lanka +94771230533 Tissa.Perera@flydubai.com
(Online)
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Milan, Italy

+39 051 382485 / +39 335 1093525

Rossano.DelLuca@flydubai.com

(Offline)

Mineralnye Vody, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com
(Online) +78435908347 / +79172300064 Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
Minsk, Belarus +375173949566 / +375445476861 Gleb.lvanov@flydubai.com
(Online) +375173949510 / +375445476861 Vitali.Plochotnikow@flydubai.com
?g‘:jicnoe";" Russia +74951202952 ext. 112 / +79645727726 Ksenia.Lyashenko@flydubai.com
?g‘:ltii:') Pakistan +92616306511 / +923087301973 Shahzad.Aslam@flydubai.com
Mumbai, India +9102267251231 / 4919987008334 Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com
(Online) +9102267251231 / +919820821373 Sudin.Dalvi@flydubai.com
?g‘#l‘i'f]z; Germany +496105978610 / +491622656215 Max.Lederer@flydubai.com
?g‘:jicna; Oman +96824356091 / +96892743618 Faroogq.Sayed@flydubai.com
Najaf, Iraq + 9647802246300 Anwar.Sabah@flydubai.com
(Online)

?Ig:llii:)ltaly +39 051 382485 / +39 335 1093525 Rossano.DelLuca@flydubai.com
Novosibirsk, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com
(Online) +78435908347 / +79172300064 Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
?'(;‘r:“sn”;a”' Kazakhstan +77172688086 / +77015222962 Arnur.Tunlikbayev@flydubai.com
Odessa, Ukraine +380682398167 Sergey.Slobodyanyuk@flydubai.com
(Online) +380973678845 Valentyn.Bogatyy@flydubai.com
Oslo, Norway +35898256560 / +358400166589 Hanna.Pihkala@flydubai.com
(Offline) +35898256560 / +3580451627667 Katja.Gronmark@flydubai.com
Perm, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com
(Online) +78435908347 / +79172900064 Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
Peshawar, Pakistan +922134384200 / +923338607211 Humayun.Alam@flydubai.com
(Offline) +923003466920 Tawquir.Qadir@flydubai.com
Phuket, Thailand +6626326886 / +66987982532 Anthony.See@flydubai.com
(Offline) +6626326887 / +66812796140 Wachiraporn.K@flydubai.com
I()(I)S:I’irl;f)ly +39 051 382485 / +39 335 1093525 Rossano.DelLuca@flydubai.com
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Port Sudan, Sudan

+249155661515 / +249912271755

Ali.Ahmed@flydubai.com

(Online)

(Pg]fftl‘i’r'l:)ort”ga' +351218549735 / +351218535466 Paulo.Mendes@flydubai.com
Prague, Czech Republic .

(Online) +420220113649 / +420731991286 Jan.Lonek@flydubai.com
%‘nﬁ:rt]ae')Pak'Sta” +922134384200 / +92 333 8607211 Humayun.Alam@flydubai.com
Ras Al Khaimah, UAE +97142832391/92 .

(Offline) +971566854931 Lloyd.Canday@flydubai.com

Riga, Latvia +37167852228 / +37069963031 _Antonas.Sverckovas@flydubai.com
(Offline) +37052051560 / +37069961152 Andrius.Antanaitis@flydubai.com
?gg}ﬁ;ga'y +39 051 382485 / +39 335 1093525 Rossano.DelLuca@flydubai.com
Rostov-on-Don, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com
(Online) +78435908347 / +79172300064 Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
(Sg'r‘;"llii:)oma” +96824356091 / +96892743618 Faroogq.Sayed@flydubai.com
Salzburg, Austria +43720884880 Klaus.Goellner@flydubai.com
(Online) +436764344538 Jurgen.Bottcher@flydubai.com
Samara, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com
(Online) +78435908347 / +79172300064 Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
(Sg:]"’;:s‘é;’ Bosnia and Herzegovina +38733289380 / +38766747820 Nikola.Carapic@flydubai.com
Seoul, South Korea +861083653066 Martin.Ngai@flydubai.com
(Offline) +8227023260 / +821085214251 ChoonHee.Yi@flydubai.com
Shanghai, China . . .

(Offline) +861083653066 Martin.Ngai@flydubai.com
Sharjah, UAE +971502299150/ +97158109244 Ghulam.Samdani@flydubai.com
(Offline) +97165285737 / +971502299150 Basit.Javaid@flydubai.com

Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt +20222666982 / +201001959576 Mohammed.Sayed@flydubai.com
(Offline) +201023445583 Ahmed.Maghrabi@flydubai.com
(Sg?f:ienrz)etyevo, Russia +74957953838 / +79645110644 Konstantin.Kirillov@flydubai.com
Shiraz, Iran +982191008282 / +989036030283 Hossein.Sirousy@flydubai.com
(Online) +982191008282 / +989121326346 Majid.Taherianfard @flydubai.com
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Shymkent, Kazakhstan
(Online)

+77172688086 / +77015222962

Arnur.Tunlikbayev@flydubai.com

Sialkot, Pakistan
(Online)

+92526633046 / +923342848888

Shahid.Nawaz@flydubai.com

Singapore, Singapore
(Offline)

+61426861974 (AU) / +971552216592

Nilan.Gunatilaka@flydubai.com

Skopje, North Macedonia

. +38978407028 Zoran.Ackovski@flydubai.com
(Online)
Sochi, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com
(Online) +78435908347 / +79172300064 Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
Sofia, Bulgaria +35929421828 / +359886688722 Victoria.Dancheva@flydubai.com
(Online) +35929421867 / +359889260964 Kalin.Atanasov@flydubai.com
Sohag, Egypt +20222666982 / +201001959576 Mohammed.Sayed@flydubai.com
(Online) +201023445583 Ahmed.Maghrabi@flydubai.com
(Sg:ﬁ:]'e())ma” +96824356091 / +96892743618 Faroogq.Sayed@flydubai.com
St. Petersburg, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com
(Offline) +78435908347 / +79172300064 Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
Stockholm, Sweden +35898256560 / +358400166589 Hanna.Pihkala@flydubai.com
(Offline) +35898256560 / +3580451627667 Katja.Gronmark@flydubai.com

Sylhet, Bangladesh
(Online)

+8801755599253 / +88028833836

mohd.raquib@flydubai.com

Taipei, Taiwan

(Offline) +886223966891 Cargo.TPE@flydubai.com

Tallin, Estonia +3726225216 / +3706068251 Arina.Belskaja@flydubai.com
(Offline) +37052051560 / +37069961152 Andrius.Antanaitis@flydubai.com
(Tg;:':s)‘t Uzbekistan +998981176011 / +998998783133 Bekzod.Sabirov@flydubai.com
Thilisi, Georgia +995322400808 / +995591003737 Giorgi.Eradze@flydubai.com
(Online) +995322400909 / +995591540010 Maia.londaridze @flydubai.com
Tehran, Iran +982191008282 / +989036030283 Hossein.Sirousy @flydubai.com
(Online) +982191008282 / +989121326346 Majid.Taherianfard@flydubai.com
Tel Aviv, Israel +97239004602 / +972544594483 Benny.Weinstein@flydubai.com
(Online) +97239004604 / +972525526077 Nurit.Jogiel@flydubai.com
Tirana, Albania +355686073618 Anila.Rama@fldyubai.com
(Online) +355674797481 Aida.Lumani@flydubai.com
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Trabzon, Turkey +902125802521 Cargo.Turkey@flydubai.com
(Online) +905322875671 Gokhan.Ozdemir@flydubai.com
Trivandrum, India +9102267251231 / 4919987008334 . . .

(Online) +79172900064 Sunil.Tadilkar@flydubai.com

Um Al Quwain, UAE +97142832391/92 .

(Offline) +971566854931 Lloyd.Canday@flydubai.com

Ufa, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com
(Online) +78435908347 / +79172300064 Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
Ygfr};ic:é)ltaly +39 051 382485 / +39 335 1093525 Rossano.DeLuca@flydubai.com
Vienna, Austria +43720884880 Klaus.Goellner@flydubai.com
(Offline) +436764344538 Jurgen.Bottcher@flydubai.com
Vilnius, Lithuania +37167852228 / +37069963031 Antonas.Sverckovas@flydubai.com
(Offline) +37052051560 / +37069961152 Andrius.Antanaitis@flydubai.com
2’(;‘:::;’)0 Russia +74957953838 / +79645110644 Konstantin.Kirillov@flydubai.com
Voronezh, Russia Alina.Safina@flydubai.com
(Online) +78435908347 / +79172300064 Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
Warsaw, Poland +48223352050 / +48503865293 Sebastian.Kraucki@flydubai.com
(Offline) +48223352052 / +48513487303 Andrzej.Konieczny@flydubai.com

Yangon, Myanmar
(Online)

+951296995 / +959444466756
+951296995 / +959455959623

Rutjanat.Songsatya@flydubai.com
Tun.Myat@flydubai.com

Yekaterinburg, Russia

+78435908347 / +79172900064

Alina.Safina@flydubai.com

(Online) Cargo.Russia@flydubai.com
{g;?.\;aer; Armenia +374010536774 / +37477444343 Vachagan.Sarkisyan@flydubai.com
Zagreb, Croatia +38516264922 / +385992158187 Denis.Petrovic@flydubai.com
(Online) +38516264922 / +38598 828636 Zoran.Galjer@flydubai.com

Zhukovski, Russia
(Online)

+74957953838 / +79645110644

Konstantin.Kirillov@flydubai.com
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